
 
 
 

Service Schedule 
 

January 1, 2024 – December 31, 2024 
 

 
Thrive Community Services Closed 

 
New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2024 
 
President’s Day Monday, February 19, 2024 
 
Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 
 
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 
 
Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024 
 
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024 
 
Thanksgiving and the day after Thursday & Friday, November 28 & 29, 2024 
 
Holiday Break Monday, December 23, 2024, thru                 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
 
 
                     

STAFF DAY 
 

Staff Day (No Participants in Attendance) Friday, April 19, 2024 
 
Staff Day (No Participants in Attendance) Friday, June 7, 2024 
 
Staff Day (No Participants in Attendance) Friday, October 18, 2024 
 

LATE STARTS 
 

1st run 30-45 minutes late  Friday, December 13, 2024  
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